3-MeCTHbIW AMBaH - Laredo 219,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

210

95

76

40

58
HeBbIABNXXHON
Kopu4yHeBbIi
Kopun4yHeBbIi
Mukpogurbpa

lepeso

BbICOKOKaYeCTBEHHbIN MPYXUHHbIA CepaeYHUK
7179-1247164




